Sat 4th April Mon 3rd April I | Tues 4th April | | Wed 5th April Thurs 6th April Fri 7th April (Good Friday)

Subject Staff ROOM Subject Staff ROOM Subject Staff ROOM Subject Staff ROOM Subject
ADMIN CRA Main Admin & Support RDH Admin CRA Admin CRA
History FTH S01 istory FTH FO1 Chemistry Y13 HBA/SBB S05 Chemistry Y13 HBA/SBB 523
Maths AAB S05 Chemistry Y12 HBA/SBB |F06 History MLD S07
Maths MLI S06 Biology NHA F23 Politics (Y13) Lsw $15
Maths HCH S07
b KWN S23
Politics (Y12) [ski 514
Politics (Y13) [LSW. S15
History FTH S01 History FTH FO1 Chemistry Y13 HBA/SBB S05 Chemistry Y13 HBA/SBB 523
Maths AAB S05 Chemistry Y12 HBA/SBB _|F06 History MLD S07
Maths ML S06 Biology NHA F23 Politics (Y13) LSW S15
Maths HCH S07
Geography KWN S23
Politics (Y12) [SAM S15
Politics (Y13) [LSW. s14
Sofia Support NO KS4 Intervention Sofia Support Sofia Support
Post 16 Easter Revision Intervention
Sat 8th April Mon 10th April BANK HOLIDAY Tues 11th April Wed 12th April Thurs 13th April Fri 14th April Sat 15th April
Subject Staff ROOM Subject Staff Subject Staff ROOM Subject Staff ROOM Subject Staff Subject Staff ROOM Subject Staff
Admin CRA Admin CRA Admin CRA Admin CRA Admin
Maths MLI G67 Art & Photography (Y12 &|EBA F97 |Art&Ph y (Y12 & Y13) [EBA F97 |Physics Y12/¥13 [STH F87  |Health & Sc Care (Y12) [cIU [FCER Miaths HCH
Maths AAB G69 SZR F87 |History AKH S01 |Physics Y12/Y13 |IPO F88 English Lif RDW F14 Maths ML
Maths HCH F64 IPO F88 |English Li SSR F23 |English Li RDW F14 Politics SKI 514 Maths slo
AAB G69 |ICT JJA/NLB G61 _|Politics SKI 514 Health & Sc Care (Y12) QU
HCH ? Politics (Y12) SKI
Sio F23 Geography JPA
Maths ML G67 Art & Photography (Y12 & EBA F97 |Art & Pt hy (Y12 & Y13) |EBA F97 |Physics Y12/Y13 |STH F87 Health & Sc Care (Y12) |CJU G103  |EGEY HCH
Maths AAB G69 STH F87 |History AKH S01 |Physics Y12/Y13 |IPO F88 English Li RDW F14 Maths
Maths HCH F64 IPO F88 |English Li SSR F23 |English Li e |RDW F14 Politics SAM s14 Maths
AAB G69_|ICT JIA/NLB G61 |Politics SAM S14 Health & Sc Care (Y12)
HCH ? Politics (Y12)
SJo F23 Geography

Rav Support Rav Support Rav Support Sofia Support Lucie Support



